
Ventura  |  Mt Waverley Secondary College Service Timetable 2022	

Mt Waverley Secondary College
Route: 1004 | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

6404  Marianne Way/Stephensons Rd 15:10

6406  High Street Rd/Stephensons Rd 15:10

6412  Albert St/Stephensons Rd 15:14

6413  Wagstaff St/Stephensons Rd 15:15

6414  Birdie St/Stephensons Rd 15:15

6415  Griffiths Ct/Stephensons Rd 15:16

6416  Hardner Rd/Stephensons Rd 15:17

6417  Bellerive Ave/Stephensons Rd 15:18

6418  Ferntree Gully Rd/Clayton Rd 15:18

6419  Fairland Ave/Clayton Rd 15:19

6420  Strelden Ave/Clayton Rd 15:19

6421  Bayview Ave/Clayton Rd 15:20

6422  Boyd Ave/Clayton Rd 15:20

6423  Woodside Ave/Clayton Rd 15:20

6424  Princes Hwy/Clayton Rd 15:21

19809  Monash University 15:24

7093  Princes Hwy/North Rd 15:25

6426  Myriong St/Clayton Rd 15:26

6472  Hourigan Ave/Clayton Rd 15:27

6473  Monash Specialist Centre/Clayton Rd 15:27

15882  Monash Medical Centre/Clayton Rd 15:28

6475  Clayton Railway Station/Clayton Rd 15:28

6476  Clayton SC/Clayton Rd 15:29

6477  Clayton Rd/Centre Rd 15:30

6478  Knight St/Centre Rd 15:31

6479  Jeanette St/Centre Rd 15:31

6480  Springs Rd/Centre Rd 15:32

6481  Elder St/Centre Rd 15:32

6482  Eulinga Rd/Centre Rd 15:33

6483  Crawford Rd/Centre Rd 15:33

6484  Huntingdale Rd/Centre Rd 15:34

6485  Windsor Ave/Centre Rd 15:34

6487  Carroll Rd/Centre Rd 15:35

16209  Luntar Rd/Centre Rd 15:37

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Mt Waverley Secondary College Service Timetable 2022	

Mt Waverley Secondary College
Route: 1004 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Runs express to Waverley Rd/Stephensons Rd via Stephensons Rd, Cont Clayton Rd, Left Princes Hwy, Left Wellington Rd, Left into 
Monash Uni Bus Loop, Right Wellington Rd, Cont North Rd, Left Clayton Rd, Right Centre Rd to Luntar Rd

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Mt Waverley Secondary College Service Timetable 2022	

Mt Waverley Secondary College
Route: 1004 | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

6404  Marianne Way/Stephensons Rd 15:15

6406  High Street Rd/Stephensons Rd 15:15

6412  Albert St/Stephensons Rd 15:20

6413  Wagstaff St/Stephensons Rd 15:20

6414  Birdie St/Stephensons Rd 15:21

6415  Griffiths Ct/Stephensons Rd 15:21

6416  Hardner Rd/Stephensons Rd 15:23

6417  Bellerive Ave/Stephensons Rd 15:24

6418  Ferntree Gully Rd/Clayton Rd 15:24

6419  Fairland Ave/Clayton Rd 15:25

6420  Strelden Ave/Clayton Rd 15:25

6421  Bayview Ave/Clayton Rd 15:26

6422  Boyd Ave/Clayton Rd 15:26

6423  Woodside Ave/Clayton Rd 15:27

6424  Princes Hwy/Clayton Rd 15:27

19809  Monash University 15:30

7093  Princes Hwy/North Rd 15:32

6426  Myriong St/Clayton Rd 15:33

6472  Hourigan Ave/Clayton Rd 15:34

6473  Monash Specialist Centre/Clayton Rd 15:34

15882  Monash Medical Centre/Clayton Rd 15:35

6475  Clayton Railway Station/Clayton Rd 15:35

6476  Clayton SC/Clayton Rd 15:36

6477  Clayton Rd/Centre Rd 15:37

6478  Knight St/Centre Rd 15:38

6479  Jeanette St/Centre Rd 15:38

6480  Springs Rd/Centre Rd 15:39

6481  Elder St/Centre Rd 15:40

6482  Eulinga Rd/Centre Rd 15:40

6483  Crawford Rd/Centre Rd 15:41

6484  Huntingdale Rd/Centre Rd 15:41

6485  Windsor Ave/Centre Rd 15:42

6487  Carroll Rd/Centre Rd 15:42

16209  Luntar Rd/Centre Rd 15:45

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Mt Waverley Secondary College Service Timetable 2022	

Mt Waverley Secondary College
Route: 1004 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Runs express to Waverley Rd/Stephensons Rd via Stephensons Rd, Cont Clayton Rd, Left Princes Hwy, Left Wellington Rd, Left into 
Monash Uni Bus Loop, Right Wellington Rd, Cont North Rd, Left Clayton Rd, Right Centre Rd to Luntar Rd

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Mt Waverley Secondary College Service Timetable 2022	

Mt Waverley Secondary College
Route: 1005 | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

6406  High Street Rd/Stephensons Rd 15:10

6417  Bellerive Ave/Stephensons Rd 15:10

6418  Ferntree Gully Rd/Clayton Rd 15:11

6419  Fairland Ave/Clayton Rd 15:11

6420  Strelden Ave/Clayton Rd 15:11

6421  Bayview Ave/Clayton Rd 15:11

6422  Boyd Ave/Clayton Rd 15:11

6423  Woodside Ave/Clayton Rd 15:11

6424  Princes Hwy/Clayton Rd 15:11

19812  Monash University 15:35

7093  Princes Hwy/North Rd 15:48

6426  Myriong St/Clayton Rd 15:48

6472  Hourigan Ave/Clayton Rd 15:48

6473  Monash Specialist Centre/Clayton Rd 15:48

15882  Monash Medical Centre/Clayton Rd 15:48

6475  Clayton Railway Station/Clayton Rd 15:48

6476  Clayton SC/Clayton Rd 15:48

6477  Clayton Rd/Centre Rd 15:48

6478  Knight St/Centre Rd 15:48

6479  Jeanette St/Centre Rd 15:48

6480  Springs Rd/Centre Rd 15:48

6481  Elder St/Centre Rd 15:48

6482  Eulinga Rd/Centre Rd 15:48

6483  Crawford Rd/Centre Rd 15:48

6484  Huntingdale Rd/Centre Rd 15:48

6485  Windsor Ave/Centre Rd 15:48

6487  Carroll Rd/Centre Rd 15:48

16209  Luntar Rd/Centre Rd 15:49

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Mt Waverley Secondary College Service Timetable 2022	

Mt Waverley Secondary College
Route: 1005 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Runs express to Ferntree Gully Rd/Stephensons Rd via Stephensons Rd, Cont Clayton Rd, Left Princes Hwy, Left Wellington Rd, Left into 
Monash Uni Bus Loop, Right Wellington Rd, Cont North Rd, Left Clayton Rd, Right Centre Rd to Luntar Rd

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Mt Waverley Secondary College Service Timetable 2022	

Mt Waverley Secondary College
Route: 1007 | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

17615  Luntar Rd/Centre Rd 07:43

8175  Bakers Rd/Centre Rd 07:43

8176  Jacks Rd/Centre Rd 07:44

8177  Farm Rd/Centre Rd 07:45

8178  Windsor Ave/Centre Rd 07:46

8179  Huntingdale Rd/Centre Rd 07:46

8180  Crawford Rd/Centre Rd 07:47

8181  Elder St/Centre Rd 07:47

8182  Melaleuca Dr/Centre Rd 07:48

8183  Scotsburn Ave/Centre Rd 07:48

8184  Eva St/Centre Rd 07:49

8185  Knight St/Centre Rd 07:50

8186  Clayton Rd/Centre Rd 07:51

8187  Clayton SC/Clayton Rd 07:52

51599  Clayton Station/Carinish Rd 07:53

8188  Monash Surgical Private Hospital 07:54

8189  Monash Medical Centre/Clayton Rd 07:54

8190 Dixon St/Clayton Rd 07:55

8191  Hourigan Ave/Clayton Rd 07:55

8195  Princes Hwy/Clayton Rd 07:58

8196  Woodside Ave/Clayton Rd 07:58

8197  Boyd Ave/Clayton Rd 07:58

8198  Stewart Rd/Clayton Rd 07:59

8369  Strelden Ave/Clayton Rd 07:59

8370  Fairland Ave/Clayton Rd 08:00

8371  Berrima St/Clayton Rd 08:01

8372  Ferntree Gully Rd/Clayton Rd 08:01

8373  Bellerive Ave/Stephensons Rd 08:02

8374  Catherine Ave/Stephensons Rd 08:03

8375  Griffiths Ct/Stephensons Rd 08:04

8376  Alison St/Stephensons Rd 08:05

8377  Wagstaff St/Stephensons Rd 08:05

8378  Albert St/Stephensons Rd 08:06

8379  Kemp Ave/Stephensons Rd 08:07

8380  William St/Stephensons Rd 08:07

8381  Waverley Masonic Centre/Stephensons Rd 08:08

8382  Mt Waverley SC/Stephensons Rd 08:09

8383  Holskamp St/Stephensons Rd 08:10

8384  White St/Stephensons Rd 08:10

8385  High Street Rd/Stephensons Rd 08:11

11730  Mt Waverley Secondary College/Letche Rd 08:11

8386  Mt Waverley Sec Col/Stephensons Rd 08:13

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Mt Waverley Secondary College Service Timetable 2022	

Mt Waverley Secondary College
Route: 1007 | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Centre Rd, Left Clayton Rd Right Haughton Rd, Left Link Rd, Left Carinish Rd, Right Clayton Rd, Cont Stephensons Rd, Right Lechte 
Ave, Left Beaufort St, Left Gordon Rd, Right Stephensons Rd to Mt Waverley Secondary College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Mt Waverley Secondary College Service Timetable 2022	

Mt Waverley Secondary College
Route: 1010 | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

6406 High Street Rd/Stephensons Rd 15:10

9519 White St/Stephensons Rd 15:10

6407 Mt Waverley Station/Stephensons Rd 15:10

6408 Mt Waverley SC/Stephensons Rd 15:10

6409 Sherwood Rd/Stephensons Rd 15:11

6410 Mt Waverley Police Station/Stephensons Rd 15:11

6411 Charlton St/Stephensons Rd 15:11

6412 Albert St/Stephensons Rd 15:11

6413 Wagstaff St/Stephensons Rd 15:12

6414 Birdie St/Stephensons Rd 15:12

6415 Griffiths Ct/Stephensons Rd 15:12

6416 Hardner Rd/Stephensons Rd 15:13

6417 Bellerive Ave/Stephensons Rd 15:13

15025 Stephensons Rd/Ferntree Gully Rd 15:13

wifon Wilga St/Forster Rd 15:15

10551 Waverley Rd/Forster Rd 15:16

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Mt Waverley Secondary College Service Timetable 2022	

Mt Waverley Secondary College
Route: 1010 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Stephensons Rd, Left Ferntree Gully Rd, Left Forster Rd to Waverley Rd

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Mt Waverley Secondary College Service Timetable 2022	

Mt Waverley Secondary College
Route: 1015 | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

19800 Oakleigh Station - North Side 07:50

11527 Oakleigh SC/Hanover St 07:52

1972 Atherton Rd/Hanover St 07:53

1973 Clyde St/Atherton Rd 07:54

1974 OakTowers Hostel/Atherton Rd 07:55

1507 York Ave/Atherton Rd 07:57

1976 Henry St/Atherton Rd 07:58

15644 Fern St/Huntingdale Rd 07:59

15031 Huntingdale Rd/Ferntree Gully Rd 08:00

15030 Kevin St/Ferntree Gully Rd 08:01

15029 Stanley Ave/Ferntree Gully Rd 08:03

15028 Adrienne Cres/Ferntree Gully Rd 08:04

15027 Sunnyside Rd/Ferntree Gully Rd 08:05

15026 Eileen St/Ferntree Gully Rd 08:06

8373 Bellerive Ave/Stephensons Rd 08:08

8374 Catherine Ave/Stephensons Rd 08:10

8375 Griffiths Ct/Stephensons Rd 08:12

8376 Alison St/Stephensons Rd 08:13

8377 Wagstaff St/Stephensons Rd 08:13

8378 Albert St/Stephensons Rd 08:15

8379 Kemp Ave/Stephensons Rd 08:15

8380 William St/Stephensons Rd 08:16

8381 Waverley Masonic Centre/Stephensons Rd 08:17

8382 Mt Waverley SC/Stephensons Rd 08:19

8383 Holskamp St/Stephensons Rd 08:20

8384 White St/Stephensons Rd 08:21

8385 High Street Rd/Stephensons Rd 08:22

8386 Mt Waverley Sec Col/Stephensons Rd 08:25

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Mt Waverley Secondary College Service Timetable 2022	

Mt Waverley Secondary College
Route: 1015 | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Portman St, Cont Burlington Rd, Left Hanover St, Right Atherton Rd, Left Huntingdale Rd, Right Ferntree Gully Rd, Left Stephensons Rd 
to Mt Waverley Secondary College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Mt Waverley Secondary College Service Timetable 2022	

Mt Waverley Secondary College
Route: 1018 | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

9467 North Rd/Poath Rd 07:40

9468 Vera St/Poath Rd 07:41

9469 Blythe St/Poath Rd 07:42

9470 Kangaroo Rd/Poath Rd 07:43

9471 Stewart St/Poath Rd 07:44

9472 Hughesdale Station/Poath Rd 07:44

9473 Neerim Rd/Poath Rd 07:45

9474 Lawrance St/Poath Rd 07:46

47931 Chadstone SC - Bay 9 07:50

10421 Warrigal Rd/Waverley Rd 07:55

10422 Margot St/Waverley Rd 07:56

10423 Amaroo St/Waverley Rd 07:57

10424 Baradine St/Waverley Rd 07:58

13780 Power Ave/Waverley Rd 08:00

10426 Nyrang St/Huntingdale Rd 08:01

10427 Melinga Cres/Huntingdale Rd 08:02

10428 Burton St/Huntingdale Rd 08:02

10429 Jordanville Station/Huntingdale Rd 08:04

10430 Electra Ave/Huntingdale Rd 08:04

10431 High Street Rd/Huntingdale Rd 08:06

10432 Sylvan Cres/Huntingdale Rd 08:06

10433 Essex Heights Reserve/111 Huntingdale Rd 08:07

10434 Eildon Rd/Huntingdale Rd 08:08

10435 Arthur St/Huntingdale Rd 08:08

10436 Leyland Rd/Huntingdale Rd 08:09

10437 Peacock St/Highbury Rd 08:10

10438 Station St/Highbury Rd 08:11

23518 Eton St/Stephensons Rd 08:16

6403 Marsham Rd/Stephensons Rd 08:17

6404 Marianne Way/Stephensons Rd 08:18

6406 High Street Rd/Stephensons Rd 08:20

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Mt Waverley Secondary College Service Timetable 2022	

Mt Waverley Secondary College
Route: 1018 | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Poath Rd, Right into Princes Hwy, Left City Cct, Left Chadstone SC Bus Terminal to Route 767 stop, Left City Cct, Right Middle Rd, Left 
Warrigal Rd, Right Waverley Rd, Left Huntingdale Rd, Right Highbury Rd, Right Stephensons Rd to Mt Waverley Secondary College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Mt Waverley Secondary College Service Timetable 2022	

Mt Waverley Secondary College
Route: 1026 | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

11730 Mt Waverley Secondary College/Letche Rd 15:15

8386 Mt Waverley Sec Col/Stephensons Rd 15:18

8387 Monomeith Cres/Stephensons Rd 15:19

8388 Eton St/Stephensons Rd 15:20

8389 Highbury Rd/Stephensons Rd 15:21

7118 Station Pl/Highbury Rd 15:24

7119 Huntingdale Rd/Highbury Rd 15:25

7120 Barlyn Rd/Huntingdale Rd 15:26

7121 Lynden Gr/Huntingdale Rd 15:27

7122 Essex Heights Reserve/Huntingdale Rd 15:27

7123 Outlook Rd/Huntingdale Rd 15:28

7124 Fairview Rd/Huntingdale Rd 15:29

7125 High Street Rd/Huntingdale Rd 15:30

7126 Electra Ave/Huntingdale Rd 15:31

7127 Jordanville Station/Huntingdale Rd 15:32

7128 Imperial Ave/Huntingdale Rd 15:33

7129 Melinga Cres/Huntingdale Rd 15:33

7130 Nyrang St/Huntingdale Rd 15:34

7131 Rosemary St/Waverley Rd 15:35

7132 Bosco St/Waverley Rd 15:36

7133 Hiscock St/Waverley Rd 15:36

7134 Murphy St/Waverley Rd 15:37

8134 Warrigal Rd/Waverley Rd 15:38

47926 Chadstone SC 15:42

8135 Maroo St/Poath Rd 15:45

8136 Neerim Rd/Poath Rd 15:45

8137 Hughesdale Station/96 Poath Rd 15:46

8138 Freda St/Poath Rd 15:47

8139 Kangaroo Rd/Poath Rd 15:48

8140 Ellendale St/Poath Rd 15:49

8141 George St/Poath Rd 15:50

8142 North Rd/Poath Rd 15:51

8143 North Rd/Mackie Rd 15:51

8144 Goodrich St/Mackie Rd 15:51

8145 Barrington St/Mackie Rd 15:51

8146 Brooks St/Mackie Rd 15:51

8147 Mackie Rd Reserve/Mackie Rd 15:51

8148 Garvey St/Mackie Rd 15:51

8149 Centre Rd/Mackie Rd 15:51

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Mt Waverley Secondary College Service Timetable 2022	

Mt Waverley Secondary College
Route: 1026 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Lechte Av, Left Beaufort St, Left Gordon Rd, Right Stephensons Rd, Left Highbury Rd, Left Huntingdale Rd, Right Waverley Rd, Left 
Warrigal Rd, Right Middle Rd, Left City Cct, Right into Chadstone SC Bus Terminal, Right City Cct, Right Princes Hwy, Left Poath Rd, Left 
North Rd, Right Mackie Rd to Centre Rd

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

